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INTEL CORPORATION

ISIN:  US4581401001

Overview

2023/09/25 22:00:00

Price
34.29 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.32% (0.11)

US4581401001
INTC

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

134,437 EUR
S&P 500

34.34 USD (100)
34.35 USD (300)
34.00 USD
34.37 USD
33.765 USD
34.18 USD
34.111599 USD
21,714,508
740,629,825.82
143,026
2,717,299

15

WKN: 458140100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2023/09/08 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2023/09/08 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2023/08/22 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2023/08/22 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2023/08/17 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US4581401001&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4581401001&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4581401001&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f09c30ad63ab934b128b50b5afecc32d865508ea399c67c0e88cdfa423169103&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27f1637dbf4b69212&time=1695761868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=933c621760196c7733058759a56795755f8499eb34a6b7d00d45bad5e49aa5ba&idfile=58998&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58998%2F2023-09-08%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b7da9ac25e2a1cd36&time=1695761868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74b9d2827f56bb6a0e0fb453870434ffec9f09de8c6658a6fcbfd7031f9f6a28&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7045966219eb4fb68&time=1695761868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20d21e40f8df67e94501dc892cb6a587eed464383d808cc714253c1281663ac9&idfile=58900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58900%2F2023-08-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f3b4a2189a4c45ed&time=1695761868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=344962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed439024ede897094e93639b875e1d211659164e4938c6b9a0d620e6a6009212&idfile=58883&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58883%2F2023-08-17%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3bd8a470701990f5d&time=1695761868&tool=RSC

INTEL CORPORATION

Details

2023/09/25 22:00:00

Price
34.29 USD

Difference

o

0.32% (0.11)

General attributes

ISIN US4581401001
Symbol INTC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 134,437 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.34 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 34.35 USD (300)
Open 34.00 USD
High 34.37 USD
Low 33.765 USD
Close (prev. day) 34.18 USD
VWAP 34.111599 USD
Volume (pcs) 21,714,508
Trading volume 740,629,825.82
Number of trades 143,026
Last size 2,717,299
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.12% +13.79% -24.76%
Perf (abs.) +4.96 +3.92 -10.64
Beta 1.60 1.42 1.23
Volatility  38.72 38.54 35.43

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 35.57 USD (42,950,656)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 35.49 USD (38,800,347)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 33.40 USD (41,847,950)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 30.43 USD (42,436,308)
YTD High | date 40.07 USD (2023/09/12)
YTD Low | date 24.73 USD (2023/02/28)
52 Weeks High | date 40.07 USD (2023/09/12)
52 Weeks Low | date 24.59 USD (2022/10/13)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/ 17:35 32.205 EUR 0.54 203
09/25
Vienna Stock Exchange 2023/ 17:32 32.175EUR 0.00 2
09/25
Tradegate 2023/ 22:26 32.35EUR 1.53 267
09/25
Stuttgart 2023/ 20:00 32.22 EUR 0.07 11
09/25
SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35 47.80 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US4581401001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496653

INTEL CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hong Kong Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Euronext Brussels
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

03/06

2023/
09/18

2023/
09/25

2023/
09/25

2023/
09/25

2022/
04/04

2023/
09/25

2023/
09/25

2023/
09/25

2023/
09/21

2023/
09/25

2023/
09/22

2023/
09/25

2023/
09/25

2023/
09/25

17:35

22:00

12:17

17:35

10:08

08:01

16:18

18:08

18:02

17:44

14:53

19:30

17:20

18:00

34.40 CHF

34.29 USD

31.99 EUR

34.00 USD

300.00 HKD

32.20 EUR

32.00 EUR

32.18 EUR

31.75 EUR

32.185 EUR

35.11 USD

32.075 EUR

32.22 EUR

30.987 CHF

0.00

740.63

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.07

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

143,026

19

19

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47347668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2043262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2043260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629951

INTEL CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
INTEL CORP.

2200 Mission College Boulevard -
95054-1549 Santa Clara

Telefon: +1-408-765-8080

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Frank Yeary

Andrea Goldsmith

Omar Ishrak

Risa Lavizzo-Mourey

Tsu-Jae Liu

Alyssa Henry

Barbara Novick

Dion Weisler

Gregory Smith

James Goetz

Lip-Bu Tan

Patrick Gelsinger

- Randhir?Thakur

Chief Architect

Christy Pambianchi

David A. Zinsner

General Counsel

Chairman of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing
Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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INTEL CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

General Manager,
Datacenter and Al

General Manager,
Manufacturing and
Operations

General Manager,
Network and Edge Group

General Manager, Non-
Volatile Memory Solutions
Group

General Manager,
Technology Development

Greg Lavender

Gregory M. Bryant

Michelle Johnston
Holthaus

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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